SmartLite Twin Spot Black and White
SmartLite Single Spot Black and White
ECO Twinspots Black, White and Grey
Description Wattage Colour Lamp Included Order Code
Smartlite Single Spot 150W Black No  LHT0003
Smartlite Single Spot 150W White No  LHT0005
Smartlite Twin Spot 300W Black No  LHT0007
Smartlite Twin Spot 300W White No  LHT0009
• Ball-Joint swivel mount socket - no tools necessary to adjust direction.
• Single base fi ts standard conduit box. Prewired lamp holder.
• Designed and manufactured in New Zealand.
• Class II.
• High quality reliable PIR sensor.
• All stainless steel screws - no rusting.
• Ceramic lamp holders.
Description Wattage Colour Lamps Included Order Code
ECO Twin Spot PIR 300W Black No  LHT0096
ECO Twin Spot PIR 300W White No  LHT0097
ECO Twin Spot PIR 300W Grey No  LHT0098
Replacement ECO SPOT PAR38 Lamp Gaskets (pair)  LHT0220
ECO SPOT SENSOR LIGHT
Lamp Type Pan/Tilt Mounting IP Rating Warranty
PAR38 Pan/Tilt Wall/Ceiling IP44 1 year
Switching Pan/Tilt Mounting
Electrical
Safety
IP Rating Warranty
300W Pan/Tilt Wall/Ceiling Class I IP44 3 years
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
Detection Range
Range
Adjustable
Time On
Adjustable
Manual
Override
120° Forward 12 metres Yes 5 secs - 5 min Yes
PIR
LAMP
34
SMARTLITE SPOT
SINGLE + TWIN SPOTLIGHTS